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PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A INITIAL RELEASE 3/27/18 D.FRISIELLO
T 13.5CM~15CM
12 FIBER, MPO CONNECTOR
WITHOUT ALIGNMENT PINS
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LOOPBACK POSITION
FIBER 1 FIBER 12
FIBER 2 FIBER 11 50/125MU OM3 MICRO WHITE
FIBER 3 FIBER 10
FIBER 4 FIBER 9
FIBER 5 FIBER 8 THE COMPONENT DETAIL SHOWN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. THE ACTUAL
FIBER6 | FIBER/ COMPONENT APPEARANCE MAY VARY FROM THE DRAWING DEPICTION.
NOTES:
1. MPO CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: UPC
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE " . 50 HIGH STREET
2. INSERTION LOSS < 1.5 dB PER CHANNEL. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] [ SRAHEY hm Global NORTH ANDOVER, MA
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | G-HUAN 03nene Connectity 01845
3. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST G280 T [CEE vane [ cATEGoRY
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). AR oo | e FIBER OPTICS
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN N S e ——
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. X;%(‘::’ti'.ggs‘[ﬁ%] UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES 12 Fiber OM3 MPO LOOPBACK
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE FSCMNO. |DWG. NO. REV.
CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE) @ G MAY OCCUR A | 43321 FOL-MPO A
SCALE: NONE ‘CAD FILE: FOL-MPO.SLDDRW ‘SHEET 10OF 1
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